Project

Floodplain Habitat
(acres)

Tidal and Subtidal

Emergent Wetland Shaded Riverine
Aquatic Habitat
(linear feet)

Habitat

Status of EcoRestore Projects

9/4/2015

Upland and Riparian
Forest Habitat
(acres)

Fish Passage
Project?

Counts for
Biological
Opinions?

Construction

Timing

Attachment 4

Yolo Bypass Salmonid
Habitat Restoration
Southport Setback Levee ‘
McCormack-Williamson
Tract Restoration

Grizzly Slough Floodplain
Restoration ‘
Prospect Island Tidal
Habitat Restoration
Decker Island Tidal Habitat
Restoration

Overlook Club Restoration

Lower Yolo Restoration ‘
Goat Island Tidal Marsh
Restoration

Tule Red Restoration

Hill Slough Tidal Marsh
Restoration

Lindsey Slough Restoration

Twitchell Island - San
Joaquin River Setback
Levee

Dutch Slough Tidal Marsh
Restoration

Lower Putah Creek
Realignment

Sherman Island - Whale's
Mouth Wetland
Restoration

Sherman Island - Belly
Wetland Restoration
Sherman Island - Mayberry
Farms Wetlands
Restoration

Twitchell Island - East End
Wetland Restoration
Sherman Island Setback

Levee - Mayberry Slough

17,000
100
174

400

430

1,315

1,500

140

189
1,670

95
400
750

154

100

660

90

48

600

1,500

307

740

47,970

6,100

15

26

50

yes

yes
no

no

no

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

no

no

no

no

yes

no

no

no

no

2020
Uncertain ‘

2016-2018
2017-2018 ‘
2017

2019 ‘

2017
2016-2017 ‘

Uncertain
2016
2016

2014
2017

2016

2017
2015
2017
2010

2013

2009

Planned
Planned

Planned
Planned
Planned

Planned

Planned

Planned
Planned
Planned

Planned

Completed

Planned

Planned

Planned

Under Construction

Planned

Completed

Completed

Completed




Status of EcoRestore Projects Attachment 4

9/4/2015

Tidal and Subtidal Emergent Wetland Shaded Riverine Upland and Riparian
Habitat Habitat Aquatic Habitat Forest Habitat
(acres) (acres) (linear feet) (acres)

Counts for
Biological
Opinions?

Floodplain Habitat
(acres)

Fish Passage
Project?

Construction
Timing

Project

Yolo Bypass Tule Canal
Agricultural Road Crossing
Improvements

Lisbon Weir Modification

Wallace Weir Modification
Knights Landing Outfall

Gate Fish Barrier
TOTALS

EcoRestore

Habitat Totals from Eligible
Projects

Goals

Net

Biological Opinions

Habitat Totals from Eligible
Projects (estimate)

Required
Net

18,104

18,104

17,500
604

17,000

17,000
0

7,063

7,063

9,000
-1,937

4,084

8,000
-3,916

3,195

3,195

3,500
| -305

54,070

54,070

NA
NA

yes yes
‘ yes ‘ yes
yes yes
‘ yes ‘ no
91
91
1,000
-909

Source: EcoRestore Program, California Natural Resources Agency. Details are available at http://resources.ca.gov/ecorestore/.

2017

2017
2016

2015

Planned

‘ Planned

Planned

‘Under Construction




